
Dist. Cues Total

Start:  Centro Bakery. McNaughton Rd and Keele, Maple 0.0

North on Keele to Teston Rd. 1.5 TL 1.5

West on Teston to Jane St. 1.7 TR 3.2

North on Jane to Hwy 9 19.2 TL 22.4

West on Hwy 9 to Jane St. 0.2 TR 22.6

North on Jane St. to Wchoppers 1.4 TL 24.0

West on Woodchoppers to Wist 1.3 TR 25.3

North on Wist to Canal Rd. 1.4 TR 26.7

Northeast on Canal to 5th Line 4.6 TL 31.3

West on 5th Line to 10th Sideroad 1.7 TR 33.0

North on 10th to Big Bay Point 32.5 TR 65.5

East on Big Bay to 25th Sideroad 9.4 TR 74.9

South on 25th to 10th Line 4.6 TL 79.5

East on 10th to Leonard St. 0.8 TR 80.3

South on Leonard to 9th Line 2.8 TR 83.1

West on 9th to 25th Sideroad 0.8 TL 83.9

South on 25th to 8th Line 1.0 TR 84.9

West on 8th to St. John’s Rd. 0.5 TL 85.4

South on St. John’s/Maple to Ewart 4.7 TR 90.1

West on Ewart to Killarney Beach 1.8 TL 91.9

Killarney Beach to Harbour 0.2 TR 92.1

South on Harbour to 3rd Line T junc. 1.3 TR 93.4

West on 3rd Line to 20th Sideroad 1.4 TL 94.8

South on 20th to Gilford Rd. 3.0 TR 97.8

West on Gilford to Simcoe Rd. 4 3.0 TL 100.8

South on Simcoe 4 to 14th Line 1.3 TR 102.1

West on 14 th Line to 10th SR 3.2 TL 105.3

South on 10th to 5th Line 12.6 TL 117.9

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish

Maple - Barrie
150 Km Populaire
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East/South on 5th to Canal Rd. 1.7 TR 119.6

West on Canal to Wist 4.7 TL 124.3

South on Wist to Woodchop 1.4 TL 125.7

East on Woodchop to Jane St. 1.3 TR 127.0

South on Jane to Hwy 9 1.4 TL 128.4

East on Hwy 9 to Jane St. 0.2 TR 128.6

South on Jane to Teston Rd. 19.2 TL 147.8

East on Teston to Keele 1.7 TR 149.5

South on Keele to McNaughton 1.5 Finish 151.0


